
Order #: Organization Name: Pick-up Time (Between 8a - 4p)

Order & Money Due Date:

Delivery Date: Family/Student Name Phone and Email:
Delivery Time:

Name

12” Italian Sub Roll 12” Whole Grain Roll
Italian Ham Turkey Roast Beef American

Turkey 
w/Onion

All Cheese/
Onion

With
Onions

No
Onions

Onions &
Peppers

With
Onions

No
Onions

With
Onions

No
Onions

With
Onions

No
Onions

With
Onions

No
Onions

Total 
Subs Each Total Cost

TOTAL

Sub Order Form

  Dayspring Christian Academy    120 College Avenue 
Mountville, PA 17554  

 phone: 717-285-2000    fax: 717-285-2033  subsale@dayspringchristian.com

Orders are due by noon on Monday, February 11th. DCA Fax 717-285-2033
Pick up February 21st between 8 am and 4 pm in the Dayspring Auditorium. 

• All subs prepared with individual packs of Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions (optional), and include a condiment packet.
• ITEMS ALL BUSINESS INFORMATION WITH ORDER BELOW:

Business Name:________________________________ Business Contact: ________________________________ Business Phone: _____________________

Business Address:________________________________  Business Contact Email: ___________________  Delivery Time Requested: ___________________

36149
2/11/2019
2/21/2019
8 AM

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

Snow Date: February  28, 2019



Name

Pretzel Sandwiches

Italian
Ham & 
Cheese

Ham & 
Swiss

Turkey  
& Cheese

Roast 
Beef  

& Cheese

Sweet Leb 
Bologna & 

Cheese All Cheese
Chicken 

Salad
Egg

Salad
Tuna 
Salad

Total 
Pretzel Each

Total
Cost

TOTAL

 Dayspring Christian Academy   120 College Avenue          
Mountville, PA 17554  

 phone: 717-285-2000  fax: 717-285-2033   subsale@dayspringchristian.com  

Pretzel Sandwich Order Form
Orders are due by noon on Monday, February 11. DCA Fax 717-285-2033

Pick up February 21st between 8 am and 4 pm in the Dayspring Auditorium.  

Order #: Organization Name: Pick-up Time (Between 8a - 4p)

Order & Money Due Date:

Delivery Date: Family/Student Name Phone and Email:
Delivery Time:

l

• Chicken Salad, Egg Salad, and Tuna Salad, are not prepared with cheese.

• ITEMS  ALL BUSINESS INFORMATION WITH ORDER BELOW:

Business Name:________________________________ Business Contact: ________________________________ Business Phone: _____________________

Business Address:________________________________ Business Contact Email: ___________________  Delivery Time Requested: ___________________

36149

2/11/2019
2/21/2019
8 AM

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Snow Date: February  28, 2019
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