

## Orders are due by noon on Monday, February 11th. DCA Fax 717-285-2033

**Sub Order Form** 

Pick up February 21st between 8 am and 4 pm in the Dayspring Auditorium.

				··· ·· <u>r</u> -		,			- I		, ·r								
Order #:	Order #: 36149				Organization Name:										Pick-up Time (Between 8a - 4p)				
Order & Money Due Date:	y Due Date: 2/11/2019			Dayspring Christian Academy															
Delivery Date: 2/21/2019			Family	y/Stude	ent Nan	ne							Phone and E	mail:					
Delivery Time:	8 AM																		
Snow Date: February 28, 2019 Name			12" Italian Sub Roll										12" Whole	Grain Roll					
			Italian	Ham		am	Turkey		Roast Beef		American								
		With Onions	No Onions	Onions & Peppers	With Onions	No Onions	With Onions	No Onions	With Onions	No Onions	With Onions	No Onions	Turkey w/Onion	All Cheese/ Onion	Total Subs	Each	Total Cost		
																\$6.25			
																\$6.25			
																\$6.25			
																\$6.25			
																\$6.25			
																\$6.25			
																\$6.25			
																\$6.25			
																\$6.25			
																\$6.25			
																\$6.25			
																\$6.25			
																\$6.25			
																\$6.25			
																\$6.25			
																\$6.25			
																\$6.25			
TOTAL																\$6.25			
• All subs prepared with indiv • FREE DELIVERY TO B	•				-							MATIO	ON WITH O	RDER BELOV	W:				
Business Name:		Business Contact:								Business Phone:									
Business Address:		Business Contact Email:											Delivery Time Requested:						

## Orders are due by noon on Monday, February 11. DCA Fax 717-285-2033

R&K SUBS

Pick up February 21st between 8 am and 4 pm in the Dayspring Auditorium.

Pretzel Sandwich Order Form

Order #:	36149	Organization Name:								Pick-up Time (Between 8a - 4p)							
Order & Money Due Date:	2/11/2019	Dayspring Christian Academy															
Delivery Date:	2/21/2019	Family/Student Name								Phone and Email:							
Delivery Time:	8 AM																
Snow Date: February 28, 2019 Name								1	2	7							
		Italian	Ham & Cheese	Ham & Swiss	Turkey & Cheese	Roast Beef & Cheese	Sweet Leb Bologna & Cheese	All Cheese	Chicken Salad	Egg Salad	Tuna Salad	Total Pretzel	Each	Total Cost			
													\$5.00				
													\$5.00				
													\$5.00				
													\$5.00				
													\$5.00				
													\$5.00				
													\$5.00				
													\$5.00				
													\$5.00				
													\$5.00				
													\$5.00				
													\$5.00				
													\$5.00				
													\$5.00				
													\$5.00				
													\$5.00				
													\$5.00				
TOTAL													\$5.00				
• Chicken Salad, Egg Salad, ar • FREE DELIVERY TO B					MS! INCL	UDE ALL	BUSINESS	SINFORM	ATION V	VITH ORI	DER BELC	OW:					
Business Name:			Business Contact:							Business Phone:							
Rusiness Address		Pucinose Contact Emails Delivery Time Peguested															